
Name Location Email Phone
Trish Alley Cottonwood, AZ trishalley77@gmail.com (928) 814-0731

Amanda Amann Bullhead City, AZ aamann13@gmail.com (602) 770-6015

Richard Baniszewski Chandler, AZ dbano2000@yahoo.com (480) 694-2493
Heber, AZ

Maria Berecin-Rascon Arizona City, AZ  mberecin@gmail.com (520) 560-7935

Karyn Blair Tucson, AZ Karyn.Blair@nau.edu (520) 834-4260

Philip Bonds Casa Grande, AZ cortezbluephotography@yahoo.com (920) 531-8817

Ric Borom Gilbert, AZ rborom@gmail.com (480) 988-9970 

Danny Brown Prescott, AZ dsbrown1965@yahoo.com (928) 443 7391
(928) 713

‐

4422 (cell)
L. Jim Burrow Page, AZ l.jim.burrow@gmail.com (928) 660-3084 (cell)

(928) 660-3088
Clint Bushbaum Peoria, AZ clintbushbaum@gmail.com (623) 302-8123

Fred Coates Chandler, AZ fredjcoates@gmail.com (480) 201-8827
 

Gina Covert Bullhead City, AZ CovertGina27@gmail.com (928) 201-0485

Alan Duarte Glendale, AZ aduarte7@cox.net (623) 516-0813
 

Kimberly Dugdale Springerville, AZ kimberlyddugdale@gmail.com (928) 245-5949

Abedon Fimbres Phoenix, AZ abedon@yahoo.com (602) 326-9155

Sam Goodman Queen Creek, AZ stg3710@gmail.com (480) 772-7479
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Name Location Email Phone
Dr. Timothy (Tim) Grivois Tucson, AZ tim@tgseducationalconsulting.com (520) 420-4437

D.J. Harris Phoenix, AZ djharris60@yahoo.com (480) 233-2522

Tom Hernandez Litchfield Park, AZ Wolverinestuhs2007@gmail.com (602) 329-0880

Jean Hunt Wickenburg, AZ jbell3632@msn.com (928) 671-0371

Steve Jacott Globe, AZ stevejacott@yahoo.com (928) 701-3879

Neil Johnson Yuma, AZ NjohnsonHO@gmail.com (928) 246-8155

Mark Knight Chandler, AZ markvernonknight@gmail.com (480) 246-2729

Jim Lockwood Gilbert, AZ jim.lockwood@gilbertschools.net (602) 531-2386

Kymberly Marshall Mesa, AZ Marshall.kymberly@gmail.com (602) 499-3303

Richard McCormick New River, AZ rich3163@gmail.com (602) 571-3352

Allen Mitchell Cottonwood, AZ eamitchellret@gmail.com (928) 215-6047 

Dr. Rene Murphy Phoenix, AZ drm@eduadministrator.com (480) 673-1498

Hailee Nanchy Avondale, AZ hnanchy@chooseaesd.org (623) 262-0226

Kimberley Parkinson Tucson, AZ parkinsk@msn.com (520) 203-4676 

Jeff Peters Chandler, AZ jpeters@thecapacitybuilders.com (480) 235-1121

Jim Poquette Phoenix, AZ jimpoquette@gmail.com (602) 820-8225

Hans Raymond Marana, AZ hraymond6@gmail.com (520) 404-4119

Klissa Rueschhoff Glendale, AZ krueschhoff@gmail.com (602) 309-2872

Greg Schalow Show Low, AZ gjschalow@gmail.com (928) 892 2859

John Scholl Prescott, AZ schollj1008@gmail.com (928) 583-4834
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Dan Serrano Chandler, AZ dserrano0250@gmailcom (480) 510-7226 

Sheila Sorenson Prescott, AZ sorensons22@gmail.com (602) 200-4446

John Speer Phoenix, AZ johncspeer@gmail.com (602) 769-4340

Roberto Thompson Tucson, AZ abelard42@yahoo.com (520) 425-7408

Barbara U'Ren Sedona, AZ barbarauren7@gmail.com (928) 300-3623

James Walker Gilbert, AZ Walkerj79@gmail.com (708) 935-5458

Katie Walker Douglas, AZ rkwalker2800@msn.com (520) 234.6385

John Warren Topock, AZ WarreJ@mohave.gov (928) 863-8615
(928) 763-3344

Joe Williams Florence, AZ freedomrider55@hotmail.com (480) 320-0058

Leila E. Williams Tucson, AZ Drleilae.williams@gmail.com (520) 403-8379

Terry Williams Chandler, AZ Chito1998@cox.net (480) 812-7707

Karen Winterstein Sun City, AZ kswinters14@gmail.com (602) 679-5309

Michael Wright Lakeside, AZ mwright@brusd.org (480) 686-0792

Monica Wright Tucson, AZ Hardeegirl_1@msn.com (520) 730-9199

Russ Young Queen Creek, AZ russ.young@cox.net (602) 616-5728
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